

Quotation No. : ACEPL/SQ/24-25/030	Ship To Address :
Quotation Date : 03-06-2024	TRAVELFOODS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Your Reference N : EMAIL DT. 31.06.2024	Shiv Sagar Estate, 1-A
CUSTOMER CODE : ACEPL-CT-156	Is Floor
TRAVELFOODS SERVICES PVT. LTD.	Worli
Shiv Sagar Estate, 1-A	Mumbai - 400 018, Maharashtra, India
Is Floor	Ship To Tax Information
Worli	GSTIN No. : -
Mumbai - 400 018, Maharashtra, India	
Contact Details	Customer's Tax Information
Phone 1 : 919920292129	GSTIN No. : -
Phone 2 :	
Email ID : abdul.rehman@k-corp.in	Our Tax Information
Contact : Mr. Abdul Rehman	GSTIN No. : 27AALCA0890Q1Z0
Position :	
Dear Sir/Madam,	

We are pleased to offer you our quote for the below mentioned products with reference to above mentioned enquiry.

Sr. No	Description	SIZE			Qty	UOM	Rate	Amount
		Length	Width	Height				
MK - 01	Work Table With Cross Bracing , (No Shelves, Space To Be Kept Empty For Atta Maida Bins)	1000	850	838 + 62	1	PCS.	15,050.00	15,050.00
MK - 02	Atta - Maida Bin On Wheels	450	450	700	1	PCS.	22,750.00	22,750.00
MK - 04	Roomali Sigr (Tawa To Be Heavy Duty)	500 Dia	228		1	PCS.	11,550.00	11,550.00
MK - 05	Sigr Guard For Roomali Roti Unit	610	500	250	1	PCS.	3,150.00	3,150.00
MK - 08	Tandoor Side Table With Granite Top And Angles For Keeping 1/1 G/N Pan	400	850	1000	2	PCS.	15,050.00	30,100.00
MK - 10	Skewer Hanging Rod With Dripping Tray	750	100	100	2	PCS.	2,765.00	5,530.00
MK - 12	Work Table With Sink On Lhs And Part 2 U/S And Two Ohs	1100	700	838 + 450 + 300	1	PCS.	29,750.00	29,750.00
MK - 16	Veg Crate Rack Trolley	450	600	1800	1	PCS.	15,750.00	15,750.00
MK - 18	Work Table With 2 U/S	425	700	850 + 150	1	PCS.	12,340.00	12,340.00
MK - 19	Three Burner Range With Plain Back Table For Keeping Basic Gravies And 1 U/S Png Burner	1550	840	838 + 150	1	PCS.	52,330.00	52,330.00
MK - 20	G/ N Pan Rack To Accomodate 1/2 G/N Pans for 9 GN Pans	1540	325	325	1	PCS.	15,050.00	15,050.00
MK - 21	Condiment Trolley	375	575	700	1	PCS.	14,655.00	14,655.00
MK - 22	Two Burner Range With One U/S	1015	840	838 + 150	1	PCS.	38,000.00	38,000.00
MK - 23	Single Sink Unit	425	840	838 + 150	1	PCS.	17,150.00	17,150.00
MK - 24	Dish Storage Rack - 6 Shelves (3 Sides Up And One Side Down)	475	700	1800	1	PCS.	16,450.00	16,450.00
MK - 25	Hot Bain Marie With One Ohs	475	700	838 + 450	1	PCS.	22,750.00	22,750.00
MK - 32	Plate Counter	1800	450	800	1	PCS.	32,515.00	32,515.00
MK - 33	Clean Dish Storage Rack - 5 Shelves (3 Sides Up And 1 Side Down) With Space For Keeping Linen Trolley	950	450	1950	1	PCS.	22,050.00	22,050.00
MK - 34	Soiled Linen Dispose Trolley	450	450	700	1	PCS.	8,750.00	8,750.00
PA - 03	Wall Shelves	1350	300	300	2	PCS.	6,265.00	12,530.00
PP - 01	Work Table With Sink On Lhs And Part 2 U/S	1300	700	838 + 150	1	PCS.	32,470.00	32,470.00
PP - 02	Wall Shelves	1300	300	300	2	PCS.	6,265.00	12,530.00
PP - 03	Work Table With 2 U/S	1000	600	838 + 150	1	PCS.	18,105.00	18,105.00
PP - 04	Wall Shelves	1440	300	300	2	PCS.	6,940.00	13,880.00
PW - 01	Pot Sink	900	700	800 + 100	1	PCS.	17,150.00	17,150.00
PW - 03	Pot Rack - 3 Shelves - No Bottom Shelves	600	700	1800	1	PCS.	12,950.00	12,950.00
PW - 04	Pulveriser	50 KG	TO	HR.	1	PCS.	34,650.00	34,650.00
DW - 01	Soiled Dish Reciving Table With Garbage Chute	1200	740	850 + 150	1	PCS.	24,150.00	24,150.00
DW - 02	Pre Rinse Sink Unit	850	740	850 + 150	1	PCS.	15,995.00	15,995.00
DW - 05	Unloading Table With 2 Undershelves	725	740	850 + 150	1	PCS.	10,150.00	10,150.00
DW - 06	Wiping Table With 2 U/S	750	450	850	1	PCS.	12,950.00	12,950.00
DG - 01	SS Drain Grating	350	350		1	PCS.	3,115.00	3,115.00
DG - 02	SS Drain Grating	2000	250		1	PCS.	15,605.00	15,605.00
DG - 02	SS Drain Grating	3000	250		1	PCS.	17,275.00	17,275.00
EX - 01	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	4360	1050	500	1	PCS.	1,20,575.00	1,20,575.00
EX - 02	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	3470	1050	500	1	PCS.	1,02,200.00	1,02,200.00
EX - 03	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	900	900	500	1	PCS.	31,920.00	31,920.00
BA - 03	Single Sink With Speed Rail	600	600 + 100	850 + 50	1	PCS.	23,070.00	23,070.00
BA - 04	Work Table With Cross Bracing	1250	600	850 + 50	1	PCS.	15,280.00	15,280.00
BS - 02	SS Storage Rack with 4 shelves	750	450	1800	1	PCS.	20,775.00	20,775.00
BS - 03	SS Storage Rack with 4 shelves	600	450	1800	1	PCS.	18,445.00	18,445.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS. :

Delivery	:	3 to 4 weeks. Ex-works
Taxes	:	18% GST
Payment Terms	:	90% Advance against PO and 10% on Installation.
Installation	:	Extra at actuals plus all electrical connections and other necessary approvals/permission onsite will be provided by Travelfoods services pvt ltd.
Transportation	:	Extra at actuals
Packing & Forwarding	:	Extra at actuals
Validity	:	30 Days

NET AMOUNT		9,71,440.00
DISCOUNT	0%	-
TOTAL AMOUNT		9,71,440.00
TRANSPORTATION EXTRA AT ACTUALS	0%	-
PACKING CHARGES EXTRA AT ACTUALS	0%	-
GST @18%	18%	1,74,859.20
FINAL TOTAL		11,46,299.20

Rupees Eleven Lacs Forty Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Nine and Twenty Paise Only

Ace ProceSS Equipment Pvt. GST NO. - 27AALCA0890Q1Z0	D-168, Oshiwara Industrial Estate, Opp. Goregaon Bust Depot, Link Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai - 400 0104, Maharashtra, India.	+ 91 9920627302 + 91 22 40214852	www.aceept.com vipulshah@aceeptpl.net aceeptpl@gmail.com
ACEPL/SQ/24-25/030	This is an Electronic generated document and will not require any signature.		SAP